Reading, Writing,
and Critical Thinking

: 3 -1._%# :
Man Vaig%:?*
Laurie"3 Iassm___m

Keith S. Folse J’

- -




Contents

L T —

1

1
2
3
4
S
6
7
8
9
(8]

Scope and Sequence
Explore a Unit

Life in a Day

Learning Experiences
Family Ties

The Trouble with Trash
The World in Our Kitchen
Future Living

Exploration and Discovery
Musicians with a Message
Behavior

The Power of Image

Video Scripts

Independent Student
Handbook

Vocabulary and Skills Index




